
 

 

 

 

Los Angeles, CA Branch Contacts 

Chubb Los Angeles Contacts February 2023 

Chubb Contacts Email Address Phone Number  

John Nilson john.nilson@chubb.com 213-612-5506 Branch Manager 

Chris Sterling christopher.sterling@chubb.com 323-527-4035 Marketing Manager 

Roy A. Marquez roy.marquez@chubb.com 213-334-5743 Regional Vice President, Business Development 

Shelbi Vagadori shelbi.vagadori@chubb.com 646-477-8009 Business Development Manager 

Tracey Hedgepeth tracey.hedgepeth@chubb.com 213-612-5341 Business Development Manager 

Brian Carter brian.carter@chubb.com 213-358-1918 Business Development Manager 

Anna Zeltsman anna.zeltsman@chubb.com 213-612-4527 Major Accounts Segment Leader (Chubb Major Accounts (for companies with more than $1 
billion in revenue) 

Chris Lopez christopher.lopez@chubb.com 213-612-5608 PRS Manager 

Erika Plascencia eplascencia@chubb.com 213-612-5763 Private Equity & Real Estate Practice Leader 

 

Chubb Commercial Insurance (for companies with less than $1 billion in revenue)   

Products Contacts Email Address Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Commercial Insurance 
Property & Casualty 
Manager 

Carl Davidson carl.davidson@chubb.com 213-612-5562 Manager Chubb Package Insurance 

Technology  Gregory Hornsby 
Jr., Team Lead 

gregory.hornsbyjr@chubb.com 213-612-5445 Developers, Mfrs, Tech Svcs, ISPs, Simulators Chubb Package Insurance 

Technology  Joyce Hoong joyce.hoong@chubb.com 213 612-8950 Developers, Mfrs, Tech Svcs, ISPs, Simulators Chubb Package Insurance 

Property (Monoline) Robyn Higgs robyn.higgs@chubb.com 602-478-5882 Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law 
Firms 

Chubb Package Insurance 

Commercial Insurance - 
Deputy Property & Casualty 
Manager 

Erin Parker eparker@chubb.com 213-612-5368 Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law 
Firms 

Chubb Package Insurance 



 

 

Commercial Insurance & 
Complex Casualty- Middle 
Market Manager 

Lindsey 
MacWilliams 

lindsey.macwilliams@chubb.co
m 

949-337-8595 Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law 
Firms 

Chubb Package Insurance 

Commercial Package Tyler (Chung) Kim tyler.kim@Chubb.com  213-612-5692 Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law 
Firms 

Chubb Package Insurance 

Commercial Package Richard Espinoza richard.espinosa@Chubb.com   213-612-5486 Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law 
Firms 

Chubb Package Insurance 

Commercial Package Elizabeth Varley elizabeth.varley@chubb.com  n/a Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law 
Firms 

Chubb Package Insurance 

Commercial Package & 
Loss Sensitive Specialist 

Alejandra Cotrina alejandra.cotrina@chubb.com 213 612-5524 Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law 
Firms 

Chubb Package Insurance 

Commercial Package - 
Renewal Underwriter 

Malea Rogers mnrogers@chubb.com 858-952-2706 Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law 
Firms 

Chubb Package Insurance 

Commercial Package & 
Food Industry Specialist 

Julian Lee julian.lee@chubb.com 213-612-5535  Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law 
Firms 

Chubb Package Insurance 

Commercial Package - 
Renewal Underwriter 

Chuck (Matthew) 
McDonald 

chuck.mcdonald@chubb.com 213-612-5669 Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law 
Firms 

Chubb Industry Practices 

Commercial Package - 
Renewal Underwriter 

Rose Lewis rlewis@chubb.com 213-612-5671 Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law 
Firms 

Chubb Industry Practices 

Commercial Package - 
Renewal Underwriter 

Bozena Augustyn bozena.augustyn@chubb.com  213-612-5385 Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law 
Firms 

Chubb Industry Practices 

Commercial Package - 
Renewal Underwriter 

Kenneth Kane, 
Renewal Team 
Manager 

kkane@chubb.com 623-580-2381 Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law 
Firms 

Chubb Industry Practices 

Complex Casualty Ori Maouda ori.maouda@chubb.com 213-612-5456 Primary GL, GL Plus, Continuum, Construction Chubb Specialty Casualty - Construction 

Energy Allison Smith allison.smith@chubb.com 312-612-8841 Oil & Gas, Mining, Renewables Chubb Energy Insurance 

Entertainment Breally Bunch breally.bunch@chubb.com 213 612-5457 Film, Television, DICE, Venues Entertainment 

Entertainment Rachel Gunnerson rachel.gunnerson@chubb.com 213-612-5461 Rental House/DICE Producers Entertainment 

Entertainment Jody Kelley, 
Entertainment 
Manager 

jlkelley@chubb.com 213-612-5519 Film, Television, DICE, Venues Entertainment Package 

Entertainment Danielle Olson danielle.olson@chubb.com 213-612-8922 Film, Television, DICE, Venues Entertainment Package 

Entertainment Carla Berrios carla.berrios@chubb.com 213-612-5442 Film, Television, DICE, Venues Entertainment Package 

Entertainment Jennifer Cowles jennifer.cowles@chubb.com  623-445-2525 Film, Television, DICE, Venues Entertainment Package 

Entertainment Jackie Volmer, VP, 
Territory 
Underwriting 
Manager 

jvolmer@chubb.com 213-612-5468 Film, Television, DICE, Venues Entertainment Package 

Life Sciences Melissa Motush mmotush@chubb.com 858-492-6521 Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs  Chubb Life Sciences Insurance 

Life Sciences Zainab Rizvi zainab.rizvi@chubb.com 213 612-5686 Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs  Chubb Life Sciences Insurance 



 

 

Monoline Property Robyn Higgs robyn.higgs@chubb.com 623 445-2577 Multinational Chubb Advantage 

Multinational - VP, 
Manager 

Mo Arellanes mo.arellanes@chubb.com 213-612-5617 Multinational Chubb Advantage 

Multinational Tracey Arnett tracey.arnett@chubb.com 503-440-7822 Multinational Chubb Advantage 

Multinational Eric Park eric.park@chubb.com 206-556-5937 Multinational Chubb Advantage 

Multinational Al Tuazon al.tuazon@chubb.com 213-612-5517 Multinational Chubb Advantage 

Multinational Denise Meier denise.meier@chubb.com 213-612-0880 Multinational Chubb Advantage 

Multinational Sabrina Salcedo sabrina.salcedo@chubb.com 213 332-5450 Multinational Chubb Advantage 

Financial Institutions Ahmad Elali ahmad.elali@chubb.com  n/a Ins. Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, TPAs, Asset Mgrs Chubb Financial Institutions 

Financial Institutions Mike Chacon mchacon@chubb.com 415-205-6403 Ins. Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, TPAs, Asset Mgrs Chubb Financial Institutions 

Umbrella/Excess Dominique Young dominique.young@chubb.com 213-612-5480 Commercial Umbrella & Excess Chubb Excess & Umbrella Liability 

Umbrella/Excess Kenny Nam kenny.nam@chubb.com 213-612-5432 Commercial Umbrella & Excess Chubb Excess & Umbrella Liability 

Umbrella/Excess Sabrina Verrechia sabrina.verrechia@chubb.com 213 612-5410 Commercial Umbrella & Excess Chubb Excess & Umbrella Liability 

Boiler & Machinery Derrick Fluhrer derrick.fluhrer@chubb.com 206-224-7433 Monoline and Package Machinery Breakdown Chubb Equipment Breakdown 

Marine Jason De Goede  jdegoede@chubb.com 213-612-5631 Marine Business Development Manager Chubb Marine 

Ocean Cargo Jason De Goede  jdegoede@chubb.com 213-612-5632 Manufacturers, Distributors, 
Importers/Exporters, Retailers 

Chubb Ocean Cargo 

Inland Marine Jason De Goede  jdegoede@chubb.com 213-612-5633 Property in Transit, Fine Arts, Musical 
Instruments, Motor Truck Cargo 

Chubb Inland Marine 

Builders Risk & Contractors 
Equipment 

Jason De Goede  jdegoede@chubb.com 
marineepsw@chubb.com  

213-612-5634 Contractors, Owners/Developers, Sub-
Contractors, Civil Works, Engineered Risks 

Chubb Builders Risk 

Chubb Financial Lines     

Financial Lines Manager Sabine Cain scain@chubb.com 213-612-5620 Manager Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos. 

Management Liability: 
Private, Healthcare, and 
Not-for-Profit Companies 

Anthony Portelli, 
Manager 

aportelli@chubb.com 213-612-5780 D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, Cyber, 
Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, K&R, 
Employed Lawyers Prof. 

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos. 

Management Liability: 
Private, Healthcare, and 
Not-for-Profit Companies 

Paul Rosen paul.rosen@chubb.com 212-642-7846 D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, Cyber, 
Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, K&R, 
Employed Lawyers Prof. 

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos. 

Management Liability: 
Private, Healthcare, and 
Not-for-Profit Companies 

Nathaniel Davies nathaniel.davies@chubb.com 213-833-5215 D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, Cyber, 
Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, K&R, 
Employed Lawyers Prof. 

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos. 

Management Liability: 
Private, Healthcare, and 
Not-for-Profit Companies 

Daniel Healy daniel.healy@chubb.com 212-703-7175 D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, Cyber, 
Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, K&R, 
Employed Lawyers Prof. 

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos. 

Management Liability: 
Private, Healthcare, and 
Not-for-Profit Companies 

Julian Chu julian.chu@chubb.com 213-612-5307 D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, Cyber, 
Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, K&R, 
Employed Lawyers Prof. 

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos. 



 

 

Management Liability: 
Private, Healthcare, and 
Not-for-Profit Companies 

Louis Clerc louis.Clerc@chubb.com 213-220-3831 D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, Cyber, 
Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, K&R, 
Employed Lawyers Prof. 

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos. 

Management Liability: 
Private, Healthcare, and 
Not-for-Profit Companies 

Lauren Piano lauren.Piano@chubb.com 213-215-6248 D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, Cyber, 
Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, K&R, 
Employed Lawyers Prof. 

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos. 

Management Liability: 
Private, Healthcare, and 
Not-for-Profit Companies 

Ryan Borovinsky ryan.borovinsky@chubb.com 213-612-5627 D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, Cyber, 
Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, K&R, 
Employed Lawyers Prof. 

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos. 

Management Liability – 
Healthcare 

Denise Arnst, AVP 
Health Care 

arnstd@chubb.com 213-612-5742 D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, Cyber, 
Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, K&R, 
Employed Lawyers Prof. 

Chubb Forefront for Healthcare Orgs 

Management Liability, 
Public Companies 

Yana Yuan, 
Manager 

yyuan@chubb.com 213-612-5657 D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, Cyber, 
Fiduciary, Workplace Violence, K&R 

Chubb Management Liability for Public Cos. 

Management Liability, 
Public Companies 

Nick Waltrip, 
Executive 
Underwriter 

nicholas.waltrip@chubb.com 213-612-5635 D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, Cyber, 
Fiduciary, Workplace Violence, K&R 

Chubb Management Liability for Public Cos. 

Management Liability, 
Public Companies 

Anna Estrada anna.estrada@chubb.com 213-612-5753 D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, Cyber, 
Fiduciary, Workplace Violence, K&R 

Chubb Management Liability for Public Cos. 

Management Liability, 
Public Companies 

Ryan Yang ryan.yang@chubb.com 213-220-2408 D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, Cyber, 
Fiduciary, Workplace Violence, K&R 

Chubb Management Liability for Public Cos. 

Financial Lines-Financial 
Institutions 

Cynthia Pena, VP cjpena@chubb.com 213-612-5643 Asset Managers Investment Managers, Private 
Equity, Banks, Insurance Companies 

Chubb FI Management Liability 

Financial Lines-Financial 
Institutions 

Allison Kelly allison.kelly@chubb.com 213 238-3325 Asset Managers Investment Managers, Private 
Equity, Banks, Insurance Companies 

Chubb FI Management Liability 

Financial Lines-Financial 
Institutions 

Harrison Edwards 
Kanak 

harrison.edwardskanak@chubb.
com 

213-612-5607 Asset Managers Investment Managers, Private 
Equity, Banks, Insurance Companies 

Chubb FI Management Liability 

Financial Lines-Financial 
Institutions 

Edin Aguiliar 
Vazquez 

edin.aguiliarvazquez@chubb.co
m 

213-612-5340 Asset Managers Investment Managers, Private 
Equity, Banks, Insurance Companies 

Chubb FI Management Liability 

Professional Liability / 
Cyber 

Casey Powers, AVP 
Underwriting 

casey.powers@chubb.com 213-612-5435 Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, 
Media, Public Officials.  Primary and Excess 

Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability 



 

 

Professional Liability / 
Cyber 

Brooke Pettys brooke.pettys@chubb.com 213-612-5411 Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, 
Media, Public Officials.  Primary and Excess 

Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability 

Professional Liability / 
Cyber 

Brenden Strilive brenden.Strilive@chubb.com 213-220-9547 Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, 
Media, Public Officials.  Primary and Excess 

Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability 

Professional Liability / 
Cyber 

Eric Mursch eric.mursch@chubb.com 213-612-5629 Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, 
Media, Public Officials.  Primary and Excess 

Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability 

Chubb Small Commercial (BOP up 
to  
$30m in revenue) 

    

Products Contacts Email Address Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Territory Sales Leader Meena Ahluwalia meena.ahluwalia@chubb.com 714-913-4926 Automated Commercial BOP, auto umbrella and 
WC 

Chubb Small Commercial 

Territory Sales Leader Tracey Hedgepeth 
tracey.hedgepeth@chubb.com 

213-612-5341 Automated Commercial BOP, auto umbrella and 
WC 

Chubb Small Commercial 

Chubb Personal Risk Services     

Products Contacts Email Address Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Personal Risk Services Chris Lopez christopher.lopez@chubb.com 213-612-5608 Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, 
Group Personal Excess 

Chubb Personal Risk Services 

Personal Risk Services Camrein Hicks 
camrein.hicks@chubb.com 

858 492-6467 Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, 
Group Personal Excess 

Chubb Personal Risk Services 

Personal Risk Services Dan Ciotti dan.ciotti@chubb.com  213-819-8347 Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, 
Group Personal Excess 

Chubb Personal Risk Services 

 
Chubb Major Accounts (for companies with more than $1 billion in revenue)   

Construction Excess 
Casualty 

Albert Salvador albert.salvador@chubb.com 213-612-5523 Lead or Excess; $25M capacity Chubb Umbrella for Large Construction 

Inland Marine: Builder's 
Risk & Scheduled 
Equipment Floater 

Brendan McGowan brendan.mcgowan@chubb.com 503-294-5476 Contractors, Owners/Developers, Sub-
Contractors, Civil Works, Engineered Risks 

Chubb Builders Risk 

Excess Casualty Jessica Kasabo jessica.kasabo@chubb.com 213-612-5613 Excess Casualty National Accounts Chubb Excess Casualty 

Excess Casualty Shawna Lynch  Shawna.Lynch@chubb.com 415-547-4429 Excess Casualty National Accounts Chubb Excess Casualty 

Excess Workers 
Compensation 

Eric Dean eric.dean@chubb.com 215-640-2151 Stand alone; Min Prem $250K Min Ret. 
$500K/accident 

Chubb Excess WC 

Global Casualty - Domestic Andrea Monroe andrea.monroe@chubb.com 213-612-5610 Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC Chubb Global Casualty 

Global Casualty - Domestic Veronica Eguia veronica.eguia@chubb.com 213-612-5549 Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC Chubb Global Casualty 

Global Casualty - Domestic Brooke Keefer brooke.keefer@chubb.com  415-537-0308 Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC Chubb Global Casualty 

Global Casualty - Domestic Diana Tang diana.tang@chubb.com 213-612-5590 Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC Chubb Global Casualty 

Global Casualty - Domestic Humphrey Huynh humphrey.huynh@chubb.com 213-612-5520 Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC Chubb Global Casualty 



 

 

Global Casualty - Domestic Erin Koch erin.koch@chubb.com  213612-5436 Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC Chubb Global Casualty 

Global Casualty - Foreign Peter Clabby peter.clabby@chubb.com 415-583-2115 Controlled Master Programs & International 
Advantage Foreign Package 

Chubb Global Casualty 

Global Property Rob Kiley robert.kiley@chubb.com 415-547-4483 Quota share or layered and large property Chubb Global Property 

Global Property James Lang james.lang@chubb.com 213-612-5367 Quota share or layered and large property Chubb Global Property 

Chubb Specialty Areas    

Trade Credit Jason Lagrue jason.lagrue@chubb.com 212-801-4054 Coverage against non-payment of a trade 
obligation 

Chubb Trade Credit 

Trade Credit Ray Tizabi  raymond.tizabi@chubb.com  213-612-5512 Coverage against non-payment of a trade 
obligation 

Chubb Trade Credit 

Transactional Risk Todd Sandahl tsandahl@chubb.com 212-703-7163 Reps & Warranties, Tax Indemnity, Contingent 
Liability 

Chubb Transactional Risk 

Surety - Construction Michael Destitche mdestitche@chubb.com 213-612-5574 Commercial, Contract & International Surety Chubb Commercial Surety 

Surety - Commercial Janette Fu janette.fu@chubb.com 213-612-5502 Commercial, Contract & International Surety Chubb Commercial Surety 

Environmental  Lauren Palazzolo lauren.palazzolo@chubb.com  213-612-5593 Pollution for Premises, Contractors, Contractors 
w/E&O, & Tanks 

Chubb Environmental 

Environmental  Alba Vanderband avanderband@chubb.com 470-415-5430 Pollution for Premises, Contractors, Contractors 
w/E&O, & Tanks 

Chubb Environmental 

Environmental  Massis Tavitian massis.tavitian@chubb.com 213-612-5408 Pollution for Premises, Contractors, Contractors 
w/E&O, & Tanks 

Chubb Environmental 

Life Sciences Melissa Motush mmotush@chubb.com 858-492-6521 Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs  Chubb Life Sciences Insurance 

Product Recall Joe Cala joe.cala@chubb.com  203-782-4141 Product Recall for consumable goods, component 
parts and consumer goods ($25M - $1B in sales)  

Chubb Product Recall Insurance 

Healthcare Curtis Brennan curtis.brennan@chubb.com 415-547-4487 Professional and GL for Medical Facilities Chubb Medical Liability 

Public Entity Casualty Paul Cunney paul.cunney@chubb.com 212-827-3818 Cities, Counties, Towns, School Districts Chubb Public Entity 

Railroad Protective Liab Catherine 
Whiddon 

catherine.whiddon@chubb.com  214-754-8254 Tailored coverages for Railroad exposures Chubb Railroad Liability 

Airports and Aircraft Sheila Fujimoto sheila.fujimoto@chubb.com 213-612-5331 Liab, Hull, and Excess for airports, aircraft, and 
aviation operations 

Chubb Airports & Aircrafts 

Chubb Accident and Health     

Business and Individual 
Travel Accident, and AD&D 

Bryan Thomas bryan.thomas@chubb.com 303-883-1977 Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 
(Ind.), Participant Accident Programs, Basic and 
Voluntary Accidental Death & Dismemberment 

Chubb Accident & Health 

Business and Individual 
Travel Accident, and AD&D 

Lillian Altman lillian.altman@chubb.com  917-831-8436 Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 
(Ind.), Participant Accident Programs, Basic and 
Voluntary Accidental Death & Dismemberment 

Chubb Accident & Health 

Business and Individual 
Travel Accident, and AD&D 

Alex Lau alex.lau@chubb.com   415-200-8878 Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 
(Ind.), Participant Accident Programs, Basic and 
Voluntary Accidental Death & Dismemberment 

Chubb Accident & Health 



 

 

Western Underwriter Center    

EVP, Head of WUC Michael Hoeschen mhoeschen@chubb.com 623-580-2005   

SVP, Underwriting 
Manager 

Cindy Alexander calexander@chubb.com 623-580-8065 
  

VP, Operations Max Branson mbranson@chubb.com 623-580-8006   

New Business Solutions 
Team Lead 

Kathryn DeLisa kathryn.delisa@chubb.com 623-445-2528 
  

Brokers Agents 

Segment or Product 
or Role 

Contact Email Address Phone 
Number 

Classes of Business /Products 
Offered 

Link to Brochure/ Website 

Lockton James Knoop 
jknoop@lockton.com 

949-252-4409 SVP, Lockton Construction Services, ARM Account Executive 

SVP, Underwriting 
Manager 

Cindy Alexander calexander@chubb.com 623-580-8065     

VP, Operations Max Branson mbranson@chubb.com 623-580-8006     

New Business Solutions 
Team Lead 

Kathryn DeLisa kathryn.delisa@chubb.com 623-445-2528     

 


